

IFFCO-TOKIO G.I. Pvt. Co. Ltd. Vs. Bimla Devi & Ors.

FAO No.328 of 2023

24.09.2024 Present: Mr. Pritam Singh Chandel, Advocate, for the appellant.

Ms. Parul Negi, Advocate vice Mr. Amit Kumar Dhumal, Advocate, for respondents No.1 and 2.

Mr. Vikas Chauhan, Advocate, for respondent No.4.

At the request of learned counsel for respondents No.1 and 2, list after three weeks.

September 24, 2024
Mukesh

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge