

FAO-328 of 2023

10.03.2025 Present: Mr. P.S. Chandel, Advocate for the appellant.

Steps for service of respondent No. 3 in terms of order dated 27.11.2024 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for three days. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

10.03.2025

(Vriti)