

FAO-328 of 2023

25.04.2025 Present: Ms. Kajal, vice counsel for the appellant.

Notice issued to respondent No. 3 for today has been received back unserved with the report that the given address is incomplete. Let fresh steps for service of respondent No. 3 be taken within one week. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

25.04.2025

(Vriti)