

FAO No. 328 of 2023

08.05.2025 Present: None.

The address given on the process fee filed is incomplete, as on the same address, the notice was returned back on the earlier date with the report that the given address is not complete. Let the same be returned to the learned counsel for furnishing complete address.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

08.05.2025

(Shalini)