

FAO No. 328 of 2023

20.06.2025 Present: Mr. Pawan Kumar vice Ms. Deepica
Gautam, Advocate for
the respondent.

Fresh steps for service of respondent

No. 3 with complete and correct address are
awaited. Let the same be awaited for two weeks.

List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

20.06.2025

(Shalini)