

FAO No. 328 of 2023

14.07.2025 Present: None.

Process fee has been filed. However, complete address has not been furnished. Let complete address for effecting service upon respondent No. 3 be furnished within two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

14.07.2025

(Shalini)