

FAO-328 of 2023

07.08.2025 Present: Ms. Kajal, vice counsel for the appellant.
Mr. Amit K. Dhumal, Advocate for
respondents No. 1 and 2.

Order dated 14.07.2025 has not been
complied with. Let the same be complied with within a
period of ten days. List thereafter.

Dy. Registrar (Judicial)

07.08.2025

(Vriti)