

FAO-328 of 2023

25.03.2026 Present: Ms. Kajal, vice counsel for the appellant.

Steps for service of respondent No. 3 in terms of order dated 08.01.2026 are awaited. Let the same be awaited for three weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

25.03.2026

(Vriti)